
sandwiches
I T S  A L L  N E C E S S A R Y

OR IG INALS

FAVOR ITES !

TURKEY AVO

SHORT RIB & FONTINA

DON THEO

ROASTY MANCHEGO

$15

$18

$15

$15

organic maple glazed turkey, aged cheddar,
avocado, clover sprout, pickle, tomato, lettuce
w/ chipotle aioli on tuscan

braised short rib, fontina,
caramelized onion, 
w/ herb mayo on tuscan

pistachio mortadella, genoa salami, burrata,
arugula, roasted reds, pepperoncini
w/ calabrian chili oil on tuscan

seasoned roast beef, aged manchego,
arugula, crispy shallots
w/ horseradish aioli on tuscan

THE  V IBES

S IDES

NP CHEESESTEAK

HOUSE FRIES

NECESSARY SMASH

POTATO CHIPS

MACARONI SALAD

BROCCOLI SLAW

HALLOUMI

$18

$7

$20

$2.5

$4

$4

$18

shaved ribeye, onion, white american,
w/ dukes mayo on tuscan

double patty, aged cheddar, white onion,
dill pickles, secret sauce, brioche bun

imported halloumi, cucumber,
avocado, arugula, crispy shallot,
w/ truffle mayo on tuscan

NOT YO MAMA’S CHICKEN SALAD $15
organic chicken, celery, cilantro, lettuce, 
w/ dukes mayo on tuscan

LOBSTER ROLL
cold knuckle & claw on a
buttered brioche roll

$32

ROCKO’S CUTLET $18

organic chicken, chopped caesar salad,
calabrian oil, aged parm, pepperoncini,
on tuscan

NECESSARY  PURVEYOR
6 3 9  G L E N  I R I S  D R

A T L A N T A ,  G A

DILL PICKLE $2

JASPERS CHOICE $15
prosciutto di parma, bufalo mozzarella,
arugula, w/ balsamic glaze on tuscan

BLT $14
hickory smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce
w/ herb mayo on foccacia

S E R V E D  D A I L Y  
M O N D A Y  -  F R I D A Y

1 1 A M  -  5 P M

ADDITIONAL SAUCES $1
(truffle ranch, caesar, chipotle, herb mayo,
horseradish aioli, truffle aioli, balsamic glaze)

truffle parm - + $7


